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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1505C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 152004

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Jeffery A Cox

Kimberly S Cox

7508 84th Ave N
Minneapolis MN 55445-2251
*866 CLEAR AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/11/2015

LANE'S PHALEN GROVE ADD., ST.

PAUL, MINN. LOT 3 BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,367.83
1,154.66
1.00

1.00

$11,367.83
$1,154.66
$35.00
$5.00

$12,562.49

21-29-22-32-0155

Moua Highlander Inc

7809 Southtown Center Ste 248

Bloomington MN 55431-1324

*758 MARYLAND AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 2/11/2015

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 14

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

##% Taxpayer ***

17,535.00
1,296.55
1.00

1.00

$17,535.00
$1,296.55
$35.00
$5.00

$18,871.55

29-29-22-11-0022

Raven Financial Llc
300 Broadway N Unit 305
Fargo ND 58102-4723

*758 MARYLAND AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 2/11/2015

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **

*%% Qwner ***

29-29-22-11-0022

Total Demolition: $28,902.83
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,451.21
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $31,434.04
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $31,434.04

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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