9:34:34 2/11/2015	Public Improvement Assessment R	Roll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1505C Assm Resolution #:	it: 152004	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Jeffery A Cox	LANE'S PHALEN GROVE ADD., ST.	Demolition	1.00	11,367.83	\$11,367.83	21-29-22-32-0155
Kimberly S Cox	PAUL, MINN. LOT 3 BLK 7	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,154.66	\$1,154.66	
7508 84th Ave N		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Minneapolis MN 55445-2251		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*866 CLEAR AVE					\$12,562.49	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/11/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 14			17,535.00	\$17,535.00	29-29-22-11-0022
7809 Southtown Center Ste 248		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,296.55	\$1,296.55	
Bloomington MN 55431-1324		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*758 MARYLAND AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				:	\$18,871.55	
*Pending as of: 2/11/2015		*** Taxpayer ***				
Raven Financial Llc	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 14	*** Owner ***				29-29-22-11-0022
300 Broadway N Unit 305						29 29 22 11 0022
Fargo ND 58102-4723						
*758 MARYLAND AVE E						
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 2/11/2015						
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$2,451.21					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$31,434.04					
-						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$31,434.04					

2 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)